Yale® Veracitor® GC-VX Series
This series of trucks is designed to meet
and exceed your materials handling
application requirements. The Veracitor®
truck is geared to minimize your cost of
acquisition and the hourly cost of operation,
yet provides uncompromised performance.
Yale Veracitor® VX GM Vortec™ V-6

L
1 Manufacturer Yale Yale
2 Model designation GC135VX GC135VX
2a Brand Names for Transmissions  Standard Electronic Powershift Techtronix 332
2b Power Train - Engine Transmission GM 4.3L Kubota 3.8L Tier 4 Final GM 4.3L Kubota 3.8L Tier 4 Final
3 Load capacity lbs (kg) 13,500 (6,000) 13,500 (6,000)
4 Load center in (mm) 24 (610) 24 (610)
5 Drive Power Type: Gas, Diesel, LPG LPG Diesel LPG Diesel
6 Operation: Seated rider Seated Rider Seated Rider
7 Step Height in (mm) 20.9 (531) 20.9 (531)
8 Tires Cushion Cushion
9 Number of wheels, front/rear (X = driven) 2X/2 2X/2
9a Track width, front in (mm) 44.6 (1133) 44.6 (1133)
9b Track width, rear in (mm) 46.9 (1192) 46.9 (1192)
D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
10 Lift height (TOF) in (mm) 133 (3400) 133 (3400)
11 Standard Free lift height in (mm) 6 (160) 6 (160)
11a Optional Free lift w/LBR (TOF) in (mm) 50 (1295) 50 (1295)
11b Optional Free lift w/o LBR (TOF) in (mm) 56 (1425) 56 (1425)
12 Fork carriage width – Standard Carriage  in (mm) 48 (1219) 48 (1219)
13 Fork dimensions in (mm) 6 X 2.5 X 48 (150 X 60 X 1219) 6 X 2.5 X 48 (150 X 60 X 1219)
13a Fork Spacing – Std Carriage – Minimum Inside to inside edge  in (mm) 6.3 (160)   6.3 (160)
14 Fork Spacing – Std Carriage – Maximum outside to outside edge in (mm) 43.7 (1109) 43.7 (1109)
15 Mast tilt, forward/back  degrees 6 F/10 B 6 F/10 B
16 Overall length (length to face of forks) in (mm) 115.3 (2930) 115.3 (2930)
17 Overall width in (mm) 56.6 (1438) 56.6 (1438)
18 Height of Standard mast, lowered in (mm) 107 (2697) 107 (2697)
19 Height of mast, extended w/o load backrest in (mm) 181 (4575) 181 (4575)
19a Height of mast, extended w/load backrest in (mm) 183 (4632) 183 (4632)
20 Height to top of Std. overhead guard (high) in (mm) 91 (2302) 91 (2302)
20a Height to top of overhead guard (low) in (mm) 88 (2235) 88 (2235)
20b Towing coupling height in (mm) 15.3 (388) 15.3 (388)
21 Outer turning radius in (mm) 101.8 (2585) 101.8 (2585)
21a Inner turning radius in (mm) 4.3 (108) 4.3 (108)
22 Load distance (load face-ctr of wheel to face of forks-front overhang)

L
1 Manufacturer Yale Yale
2 Model designation GC155VX GC155VX
2a Brand Names for Transmissions  Standard Electronic Powershift Techtronix 332
2b Power Train - Engine Transmission GM 4.3L Kubota 3.8L Tier 4 Final GM 4.3L Kubota 3.8L Tier 4 Final
3 Load capacity lbs (kg) 15,500 (7,000) 15,500 (7,000)
4 Load center in (mm) 24 (610) 24 (610)
5 Drive Power Type: Gas, Diesel, LPG LPG Diesel LPG Diesel
6 Operation: Seated rider Seated Rider Seated Rider
7 Step Height in (mm) 20.9 (531) 20.9 (531)
8 Tires Cushion Cushion
9 Number of wheels, front/rear (X = driven) 2X/2 2X/2
9a Track width, front in (mm) 44.6 (1133) 44.6 (1133)
9b Track width, rear in (mm) 46.9 (1192) 46.9 (1192)
D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
10 Lift height (TOF) in (mm) 133 (3400) 133 (3400)
11 Standard Free lift height in (mm) 6 (160) 6 (160)
11a Optional Free lift w/LBR (TOF) in (mm) 50 (1295) 50 (1295)
11b Optional Free lift w/o LBR (TOF) in (mm) 56 (1425) 56 (1425)
12 Fork carriage width – Standard Carriage  in (mm) 48 (1219) 48 (1219)
13 Fork dimensions in (mm) 6 X 2.5 X 48 (150 X 60 X 1219) 6 X 2.5 X 48 (150 X 60 X 1219)
13a Fork Spacing – Std Carriage – Minimum Inside to inside edge  in (mm) 6 (160) 6 (160)
14 Fork Spacing – Std Carriage – Maximum outside to outside edge in (mm) 43.7 (1109) 43.7 (1109)
15 Mast tilt, forward/back  degrees 6 F/10 B 6 F/10 B
16 Overall length (length to face of forks) in (mm) 115.3 (2930) 115.3 (2930)
17 Overall width in (mm) 56.6 (1438) 56.6 (1438)
18 Height of Standard mast, lowered in (mm) 107 (2697) 107 (2697)
19 Height of mast, extended w/o load backrest in (mm) 181 (4575) 181 (4575)
19a Height of mast, extended w/load backrest in (mm) 183 (4632) 183 (4632)
20 Height to top of Std. overhead guard (high) in (mm) 91 (2302) 91 (2302)
20a Height to top of overhead guard (low) in (mm) 88 (2235) 88 (2235)
20b Towing coupling height in (mm) 15.3 (388) 15.3 (388)
21 Outer turning radius in (mm) 101.8 (2585) 101.8 (2585)
21a Inner turning radius in (mm) 4.3 (108) 4.3 (108)
22 Load distance (load face-ctr of wheel to face of forks-front overhang)